Birthdays

Bruce Stansberry
Jim Swift

Philip Gibson
Marcus Tortorice
Susan Strickland
Elena Nickerson
David Wood
Brayden Decker
Tim Hooyer
Carol Lambeck
Melody Chase
Karen Bauer
Kate Bollen

Lily Russell

John Hargraves
Theo Borrasso
Jessica Sohn

Anniversaries

Russ & Hedi Gagnon
Joey & Allison McGolrick
Ken & Lori Clarke

Matt & Holly Borrasso
Brian & Liz Russell

Arlen & Carole Romary
Lanny & Madeline Jean
Andrew & Jessica Sohn

6/1

6/1

6/8

6/11
6/13
6/14
6/14
6/16
6/16
6/16
6/17
6/18
6/18
6/20
6/20
6/26
6/30

6/6

6/13
6/18
6/19
6/21
6/26
6/27
6/28

ANNIVERSARIES




